UAWS VIRTUAL HOWSE TOTAL OF3 USPES TOTAL FROM
PURCHASE CURRENCY COFFEE NOTES CLEARING

PRICE REBATE IBOE AS PER 1053
$250 $500 $750 $750 $750
$750 $1,500 $2,250 $2,250 $2,250
$2,250 $4,500 $6,750 $6,750 $6,750
$6,750 $13,500 $20,250 $20,250 $20,250
$20,250 $40,500 $60,750 $60,750 $60,750
$60,750 $121,500 $182,250 $182,250 $182,250
$182,250 $364,500 $546,750 $546,750 $546,750
$546,750 $1,093,500 $1,640,250 $1,640,250 $1,640,250
$1,640,250 $3,280,500 $4,920,750 $4,920,750 $4,920,750
$4,920,750 $9,841,500 $14,762,250 $14,762,250 $14,762,250
$14,762,250 $29,524,500 $44,286,750 $44,286,750 $44,286,750
$44,286,750 $88,573,500 $132,860,250 $132,860,250 $132,860,250
$132,860,250 $265,720,500 $398,580,750 $398,580,750 $398,580,750

$398,580,750

$797,161,500

$1,195,742,250

$1,195,742,250

$1,195,742,250




